
         
   

            

FRANKLIN MODERNIZATION AND DEFERRED MAINTENANCE PROJECT 
PROJECT NO. CP00004 

PRE‐BID CONFERENCE SIGN‐IN SHEET, 10 AM 12/16/20 

No. Name Company Title Trade/Discipline Phone Number E-mail Address 
1 Jihee Lee BASC/UCOP PM 510-914-2073 jihee.lee@ucop.edu 
2 Tom Arenz Key Code Media Senior Account Manager AV Systems Integration 206-249-4061 tarenz@keycodemedia.com 
3 Ray Juachon RIJA Principal / EE Electrical Engineer 415-730-7994 raya@rijainc.com 
4 Majid Zargari California Plus QC Manager GC 408-591-3547 majid.z@cpeinc.us 
5 Sami Samim California Plus Project Engineer GC 916-298-4515 sami.s@cpeinc.us 
6 Clinton Freed Rodan Builders, Inc. Project Engineer General Contractor 650-508-1700 bids@rodanbuilders.com 
7 Baron Tieu Alten Construction Project Engineer General Contractor 510-234-4200 btieu@altenconstruction.com ; bids@altenconstruction.com 
8 Rossa Sheridan PCD Inc. PM/Estimator AV Integration 415 559 1316 rsheridan@pcdinc.net 
9 Charlie Crowe Shah Kawasaki Architects Designer Architect (510) 379-2278 ccrowe@skarc.com 

10 Pawan Bagul MarCon Builders Project Engineer General Contractor 510-639-1914 pawan@marconcompany.com 
11 Sarah Sackett LightWerks Sales AV 619-251-4424 ssackett@lightwerks.com 
12 Matt Stamos Key Code Media Sales Audio video networking 415 608-4725 mstamos@keycodemedia.com 
13 Adam Sanchez Marvin Collins Construction Project Manager General Contractor 510-741-2100 adam@marvincollinsconstruction.com 
14 Zoraida Cortez Marvin Collins Construction Project Engineer General Contractor 510-741-2100 zoraida@marvincollinsconstruction.com 
15 Marc Rios BASC/UCOP Project Coordinator (510)587-6267 marc.rios@ucop.edu 
16 Rick Heathorn NV Heathorn Project Engineer HVAC / Plumbing Contra (510) 918-8590 rheathorn@nvheathorn.com; spedro@nvheathorn.com 
17 Justin Libay Marina Mechanical Sales Engineer HVAC/ Mech. Sub 510-715-1326 jlibay@marinam.com 
18 Rick Holley II Anderson Commercial Floori Sales Flooring 510-238-9869 rick.holleyjr@andersoncf.com 
19 Anthony Alfaro EF Brett PE GC 415-524-8361 anthonya@efbrett.com 
20 Mike Elliot AVI Systems Account Manager AV/IT Integration 408-464-2805 mike.elliot@avisystems.com 
21 John Pedro TEECOM Principal Consultant Telecom Engineer 510-250-6623 john.pedro@teecom.com 
22 Cody Crawford AVI Systems Account Executive AV/IT Integration 925-750-4220 cody.crawford@avisystems.com 
23 Darryl R. Brown BASC/UCOP Asst. Director, Facilities 951-312-3209 darryl.brown@ucop.edu 
24 Charlie Slack CWS Construction Group Inc Project Manager GC 415-599-6545 Charliejr.cws@gmail.com 
25 April Karsemeyer BHM Construction, Inc. Bid Coordinator General Contractor 707-643-4580 Bids@bhmconstruction.com 


